
Athletics Department Staff  

Athletic Director, Rashawn West    

513-423-4542 Ext. 1331   rawest@mcseagles.net 

 

                Assistant Athletic Director, Eric Gwinn     

513-423-4542 Ext. 1309   egwinn@mcseagles.net 

 

   Administrative Assistant, Emily Foster     

513-423-4542 Ext. 1189   efoster@mcseagles.net 

 

Athletic Trainer, Zack Hibberd Zachary.Hibberd@ketteringhealth.org 

HIGH SCHOOL COACHES 

Co-ed Varsity and JV Golf, Dr. Gary Cobb   gcobbmd@cinci.rr.com 

Cross Country, Eric Gwinn      egwinn@mcseagles.net 

Girls Soccer, Jason Crawford      jcrawford@mcseagles.net 

Girls Varsity Volleyball, Samantha Lewis    slewis@mcseagles.net 

Girls JV Volleyball, Becky Maynus    rmaynus@mcseagles.net 

Boys Basketball, Collin Hickman      mcseaglesbasketball@gmail.com 

Boys JV Basketball, CJ Reisinger    mcscjjr13@gmail.com  

Girls Varsity and JV Basketball     *Open 

Co-ed Varsity Bowling, Glen Traugh    gtraugh@mcseagles.net  

Co-ed JV Bowling, Ray Riffe     Rayriffe.iii@yahoo.com 

Girls Varsity and JV Cheer     *Open 

Boys Varsity Baseball, Terry Wallace     twallace@mcseagles.net 

Girls Varsity Softball      Open 

Co-ed Track, Jason Crawford      jcrawford@mcseagles.net 

 

JUNIOR HIGH COACHES 

Co-ed Golf       *Open 

Co-ed Cross Country, Eric Gwinn    egwinn@mcseagles.net 

Girls Volleyball, Kaelie Oren      kroren@my.kc.edu 

Boys Basketball, Terry Wallace     twallace@mcseagles.net  

Girls Basketball, Glen Larue      grpsalm73@me.com 

Girls Cheer       *Open 

Co-ed Track, Samantha Lewis     slewis@mcseagles.net 

 

*Job descriptions available. Apply for open coaching positions by clicking HERE.  
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